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Datei Bearbeiten

Ansicht

Favoriten

Baras 7

#5 G Google @ Osterrich - wetter.ORE & VTAH2S

v 1 @ v Setev Sicheheitv Baasy @+

Tagesiibersicht

Monatsiibersicht

Jahresiibersicht

Gesamtiibersicht

Tageswerte:

Datum

Ertrag absolut
[kwh]

Ertrag spezifisch
[kwh/kwp]

Ertrag/Soll
[%]

74,80

32

+20,1

11,80

05

-81,0

69,70

3,0

+11,9

77,20

33

+24,0

87,60

38

+40,7

122,50

53

+96,8

85,80

37

+378
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56,00

24

-10,1

52,60

23

-15,5

22,10

09

64,5

58,70

25

57

78,70

34

+26,4

38,80

17

37,7

65,20

28

+4,7

54,00

23

-13,3

17,30

07

72,2

116,60

50

+87,3

40,60

17

-34,8

79,90

34

+28,3

56,80

24

88

135,50

58

+117,6

131,80

57

+111,7

132,50

57

+112,8

127,20

55

+104,3

66,10

28

+6,2

73,70

32

+18,4

60,30

26

31

44,80

19

-28,0

112,80

48

+81,2

142,40

61

+128,7

139,00

6.0

+1233

24328

104,4

+26,0%
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